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87
89
97
99
100
84
36
156
6
10
108
29
90
85
33
76
104
12
117
105
35
106
82
121
15
69
88
7
25
74
54
107
120
56
73
5
8
72
118
26
20
155
71
27
92
153
98
55
154
102
128
11
125
124
28
164
163
34
127
137
75
101
122
123
91
161
138

~
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VILLAFAN ALONSO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
MIRANDA CHRISTOPHER
CUENCA JUAN CARLOS

RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
SANCHEZ RAFAEL

ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
GARCIA DIEGO

HERRERA HECTOR

HORITA YASHIRO

MENDOZA JORGE

CABRERA BRANDON

SALAZAR CARRILLO LUIS ADOLFO
CASTANON ANA KAREN
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
MENDOZA JUAN CARLOS

NAVA OSCAR

REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
CASAS CARBALLO RODRIGO
MENDEZ GUILLERMO

SUAREZ RAUL

LEDEZMA MORALES ELIGIO
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
MARTINEZ MARCELO

LI HO UBALDO

ORTEGA RODRIGO

MARTINEZ BENJAMIN

LORENZO ELIZONDO SANTIAGO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
SUAREZ BRIAN

MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
PEREZ EMILIO

HIDALGO ALEJANDRO
BARRAGAN CALEB

COSTA FERNANDO

LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE
MENDOZA LOREDO GAEL
VAZQUEZ HECTOR

PINA EDGAR

ROSALES SERGIO

MARTINEZ MONTALVO JULIAN
PARRA CRUZ HECTOR
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALFREDO
DAVILA YALIZ

HERNANDEZ CASILLAS ALFREDO
CARRIZALES ALEJANDRO
GUZMAN MANUEL

MARQUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
VIVANCO PABLO
VIRUEGA SIERRA CARLOS JAVIER
PEDROZA SAMUEL

LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO

DE LUNA OSWALDO
RODARTE VELA MARIO A.
PATINO LECUONA IANCARLO
MENDEZ CARLOS

LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO
PARADA LUIS

VERA EDUARDO

MIRANDA SUAREZ FREDDIE
ARIAS LEOPOLDO
MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
MURNOZ CINTHYA

CORONA ABELARDO

SANCHEZ ISAAC

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD
CICLO 2025-2026 (MORELIA)

QUINIELA INDIVIDUAL SIN HANDICAP

DRINK TEAM

REACTOR HE XANTANNA
EL 15 PATIO ASADOR

EL 15 PATIO ASADOR

EL 15 PATIO ASADOR
CHAVORRUCOS

TRAMS TEAM

PERALTA PROSHOP
PROFUGOS DEL COMPROMISO
WAMIS - JRBOWLING
SUAVITAS

STORMS

REACTOR HE XANTANNA
DRINK TEAM

TRAMS TEAM

BOWLING STONES
TEAM VALINDA

WAMIS - JRBOWLING
MENDO S.A.

SUAVITAS

TRAMS TEAM

SUAVITAS
CHAVORRUCOS
VALEDORES DE SLP
VILLALOBOS TEAM

LEON 2025

DRINK TEAM

PROFUGOS DEL COMPROMISO
800 PLUS

BOWLING STONES
QUERETABOWL
SUAVITAS

MENDO S.A.
QUERETABOWL
BOWLING STONES
PROFUGOS DEL COMPROMISO
PROFUGOS DEL COMPROMISO
LEON 2025

MENDO S.A.

800 PLUS

BLASITO

PERALTA PROSHOP
LEON 2025

800 PLUS

REACTOR HE XANTANNA
PERALTA PROSHOP

EL 15 PATIO ASADOR
QUERETABOWL
PERALTA PROSHOP
TEAM VALINDA

AGUAS DE LOURDES
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
AGUAS DE LOURDES
VALEDORES DE SLP

800 PLUS

BOLBUSTERS
BOLBUSTERS

TRAMS TEAM

AGUAS DE LOURDES
FUNDACION LUIS FE
BOWLING STONES
TEAM VALINDA
VALEDORES DE SLP
VALEDORES DE SLP
REACTOR HE XANTANNA
BOLBUSTERS
FUNDACION LUIS FE

246
236
187
279
182
245
279
222
232
278
247
244
253
213
209
233
247
230
225
215
215
233
223
225
163
160
202
181
228
299
207
199
212
236
191
215
248
216
246
193
158
142
215
191
232
148
171
186
187
182
168
187
190
160
177
178
154
149
182
144
161
155
140
147
200
157
194

221
243
244
245
245
174
203
258
211
235
229
234
204
178
214
182
248
258
236
222
215
238
182
225
235
203
196
189
221
158
189
209
206
192
225
215
190
205
245
165
210
206
167
158
163
220
187
225
233
228
234
143
202
192
179
185
235
209
137
209
188
181
166
167
151
186
151

225
270
192
235
236
258
211
214
225
233
168
240
201
248
192
216
145
190
191
204
189
174
234
215
146
187
232
202
206
172
180
204
183
174
173
178
188
190
211
171
185
203
221
165
180
175
192
206
179
159
172
194
201
179
164
155
162
178
193
163
178
176
159
189
153
171
182

214
214
233
212
232
259
208
237
230
193
182
244
213
202
169
214
211
213
238
167
220
236
244
178
230
202
192
220
200
182
222
232
185
183
186
213
216
213
161
229
245
241
180
193
176
217
181
189
171
149
164
214
205
209
171
178
174
176
168
185
168
136
182
137
132
142
134

256
196
269
234
247
180
193

237
169
254
196
242
229
253
194
245
196
196
238
258
215
159
257
248
213
171
245
153
193
220
195
173
226
246
183
209
149
172
190
159
221
149
212
204
172
150
155
212
171
220
213
159
183
206
203
191
174
160
181
163
137
176
144
154
78
110

216
233
256
204
238
226
247
149
189
205
248
183
217
206
266
257
236
193
190
258
194
171
217
136
203
237
198
216
185
188
193
168
237
211
225
223
195
235
149
201
199
156
242
249
236
227
223
192
170
219
199
158
194
153
166
189
172
203
180
138
191
182
171
168
162
167
148

279
223
225
196
211
233
233
257
244
248
225
190
201
255
228
227
188
235
238
209
193
214
203
221
218
235
244
180
225
220
200
203
208
182
158
166
146
176
187
215
197
181
171
170
145
174
227
171
170
209
139
186
142
199
209
182
179
154

177
127
207
168
177
158
177
110

1657
1615
1606
1605
1591
1575
1574
1568
1568
1561
1553
1531
1531
1531
1531
1523
1520
1515
1514
1513
1484
1481
1462
1457
1443
1437
1435
1433
1418
1412
1411
1410
1404
1404
1404
1393
1392
1384
1371
1364
1353
1350
1345
1338
1336
1333
1331
1324
1322
1317
1296
1295
1293
1275
1272
1270
1267
1243
1231
1197
1176
1174
1162
1129
1110
1078
1029

236.71
230.71
229.43
229.29
227.29
225.00
224.86
224.00
224.00
223.00
221.86
218.71
218.71
218.71
218.71
217.57
217.14
216.43
216.29
216.14
212.00
211.57
208.86
208.14
206.14
205.29
205.00
204.71
202.57
201.71
201.57
201.43
200.57
200.57
200.57
199.00
198.86
197.71
195.86
194.86
193.29
192.86
192.14
191.14
190.86
190.43
190.14
189.14
188.86
188.14
185.14
185.00
184.71
182.14
181.71
181.43
181.00
177.57
175.86
171.00
168.00
167.71
166.00
161.29
158.57
154.00
147.00



